STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 31ST DAY OF MARCH, 2005 FOR POLICE STANDARDS & TRAINING COUNCIL STORAGE AND MAINTENANCE FACILITY, 17 INSTITUTE DRIVE, CONCORD, NH                              PROJECT NO:  80120 CONTRACT B

COMPLETION DATE: SEPTEMBER 30, 2005



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ALL WORK SPECIFIED


	1 UNIT
	$139,865.00
	$139,865.00
	$202,000.00
	$202,000.00
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	ALLOWANCE NO. 1 TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION TESTING AS APPLICABLE & REQUIRED FOR EACH SPECIFICATION DIVISION


	1 UNIT
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	$5,000.00
	
	

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 2
	
	$144,865.00
	                              $207,000.00
	


ALTERNATE NO. 1  ADD:

            $47,000.00
       $86,700.00

ALTERNATE NO. 2  ADD:

            $15,800.00

  $19,300.00

ALTERNATE NO. 3  DEDUCT:

             ($5,800.00)                                    

ALTERNATE NO. 3  ADD:



  $14,000.00

A. DELLAGATTA CONTRACTING CO., INC., 31 QUINCY STREET, NASHUA, NH  03060

B. KINSMEN CORPORATION, P O BOX 16117, 35 LONDONDERRY TURNPIKE, HOOKSETT, NH  03106-6117

